
Team Name Age Coach Last Name Coach First Name
Coach 
Address Coach City

Coach 
State Coach Zip Coach Phone Number Coach Email     Jersey 

Intensity 14u Dewaters Rob 269 Squankum Farmingdale NJ 07727 732-881-0893 dewaters19@yahoo.com

Uniform No. Player Last Name Player First Name Grad Year (YYYY)
College 

Commitment SAT ACT GPA Street Address City State Zip Email Addres
Player 

Position1
Player 

Position2
Player 

Position3

00 Johnson Madison 2024 5397 Bowers Hill Haymarket VA Fuma31@gmail.com 2B OF

1 Dewaters Abbie 2025 30 Potomac Ct Freehold NJ 07728Dewaters19@yahoo.com C 2B

6 Lomelin Ava 2024 37038 Caridigan Place Purcellville VA 20132Tonylomelin@yahoo.com P 1B OF

8 Flaherty Leslie 2024 88 Durham Ave Metuchen NJ 08840Flaherty@metuchenpd.org C 3B OF

9 Dewaters Alice 2024 30 Potomac Ct Freehold NJ 07728Dewaters19@yahoo.com 1B OF

10 O'keeffe Jocelyn 2024 20 Division Street Newton NJ 07860Meaganokeeffephotography@hotmail.com 2B OF

12 Maria Isabella 2026 10 Catalina Ave Barnegat NJ 08005J.maria@comcast.net CF 1B 3B

14 Borne Presley 2025 28 Rainbow Lane Levittown NY 11756Bornek@comcast.net 2B SS OF

21 Kavakich Cayce 2025 34 Tolstoi Place Little Falls NJ Johnkyletm@gmail.com P 1B OF

22 Kolodziej Camryn 2024 419 Clagett Street Leesburg VA 20175Jjkolodziej@verizon.net 2B C

24 Hawley Ava 2024 42 South Pond Dr Coventry RI 02816Phzo@cox.net OF

28 Ashe Amanda 2024 186 Donovan Lane Strafford VA 22556Aca22556@outlook.com 3B OF

91 Miller Aubrey 2024 373 Wilanova Ave Wenonah NJ 08019Murdoc89@yahoo.com P 3B

99 Gilham Mia 2024 28 Meadow Spring Lane East Amherst NY 14051Erinof76@aol.com P


